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President 2021-2022 
Paul Wenger 
Jordan Creek Elementary School, PreK-6 
4105 Fuller Road 
West Des Moines, IA  50265 
School: 515-633-5290 
wengerp@wdmcs.org 
Home: 29724 Deep Water Court 
Moravia, Iowa 52571 
Cell: 563-880-3456 
 
President-elect     2021-2022  
Dave Steckler 
Red Trail Elementary School, PreK-5 
4801 37th Ave. NW 
Mandan, ND  58554 
School: 701-751-6508 
dave.steckler@msd1.org 
Home: 4605 31st St. SE 
Mandan, ND  58554 
Cell: 701-527-8738  
 
Vice President 2021-2022 
Liza Caraballo-Suarez, Ed.D. 
Magnet School of Architecture, Engineering & Design 
- P.S. 120, PreK-5 
18 Beaver Street 
Brooklyn, NY  11206 
School: 718 455-1000 
lcaraba@schools.nyc.gov 
Home: 64 Sharon Street 
Brooklyn, NY  11211 
Cell: 917-407-3843 
 
Director, Zone 1 2020-2023 
John Quinn 
Clara Barton Elementary School, 2nd-4th grade 
25 Depot Road 
Oxford, MA  01540 
School: 508-987-6066 
jquinn@oxps.org 
Home: 6 Erie Drive 
Hudson, MA   01749 
Cell: 617-974-4777 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Director, Zone 2 2020-2023  
Thomas Payton 
Roanoke Avenue Elementary School, K-4th grade 
549 Roanoke Ave 
Riverhead, NY  11901 
School: 631-369-6812  
Thomas.payton@riverhead.net 
Home: 25 Daly Ct. 
Riverhead, NY  11901 
Cell: 631-681-3564 
 
Director, Zone 3 2019-2022 
April D. Knight 
Avondale Elementary School, PreK-5 
141 Hawkes Avenue 
Columbus, OH 43222 
School: 614-365-6511 
aknight@columbus.k12.oh.us 
Home: 124 Sourwood St. 
Pickerington, OH  43147 
Cell: 614-216-9134 
 
Director, Zone 4 2019-2022 
Ann-Marie Gleason, Ed.D. 
Harpeth Valley Elementary, Pre-K-4 
7840 Learning Lane 
Nashville, TN 37221 
School: 615-662-3015 
ann-marie.gleason@mnps.org 
Home: 1300 Westvale Drive 
Nashville, TN 37221 
Cell: 615-483-8109 
 
 
Director, Zone 5 2021-2024 
Amy L. Dixon, Ed.D 
Lincoln & Jefferson Attendance Centers, K-3 
713 Fourth Street 
Carmi, Illinois 62821  
School: 618.382.7016 
adixon@carmischools.org 
Home: 1412 County Road 750 E.  
Carmi, Illinois  62821 
Cell: 618-599-4791 
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Director, Zone 6 2019-2022 
James Edmond Jr., Ph.D. 
Woodside Elementary School, K-4 
W236 N7465 Woodside Road 
Sussex, WI  53089-2005 
School: 262-820-1530 
Fax:  262-820-0314 
edmoja@hamilton.k12.wi.us 
Home: 17150 Burnet Street 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
Cell: 262-794-2978 
 
Director, Zone 7 2021-2024 
Matthew Lewis 
Garfield Elementary School, K-1 
415 East Boulevard Street 
Lewistown,  Montana  59457  
School: 406-535-2366 
mlewis@lewistown.k12.mt.us 
Home: 716 West Watson Street 
Lewistown, Montana  59457 
Cell: 406-366-1334 
 
Director, Zone 8 2020-2023 
Victorius Eugenio 
Daggett Montessori School K-8 
801 W. Jessamine 
Fort Worth, TX  76110 
School: 817-814-6300 
victorius.eugenio@fwisd.org 
Home:  505 Highpoint Ln. 
Mansfield, TX  76063 
Cell: 214-538-2908 
 
Director, Zone 9     2021-2024 
Scott Borba 
Le Grand Elementary School, K-8 
13071 E. Le Grand Rd. 
Le Grand,California  95301  
School: 209-389-4515 
sborba@lgelm.org 
Home:  3060 Chardonnay Way 
Atwater, California  95301 
Cell: 209-917-6086 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Director At Large, Middle      2019-2022 
Kevin Armstrong, Ed.D. 
DuPont Hadley Middle School, 5th-8th grade 
1901 OId Hickory Blvd. 
Old Hickory, TN  37138 
School: 615-847-7333 
kevin.armstrong@mnps.org 
Home: 3013 W. Towne Village Ct. 
Antioch, TN 37013 
Cell: 615-513-4552 
 
Director At Large, Minority Level                    2021-2024 
Ramona Marie Dunn 
New Mark Middle School, 7th -8th grade 
515 NE 106th Street 
Kansas City, Missouri  64155  
School: 816-321-5290 
ramona.dunn@nkcschools.org 
Home: 4708 NE Pocono Circle 
Lee's Summit, Missouri  64064 
Cell:  816-463-1961 
 
Ex-Officio Board Member 
Executive Director  
L. Earl Franks, Ed.D. 
703-684-3345 
efranks@naesp.org 
 
Director, Governance Services 
Jennifer Shannon 
703-518-6286 
jshannon@naesp.org  
Cell: 703-927-8139 
 

mailto:edmoja@hamilton.k12.wi.us
mailto:mlewis@lewistown.k12.mt.us
mailto:victorius.eugenio@fwisd.org
mailto:sborba@lgelm.org
mailto:kevin.armstrong@mnps.org
mailto:ramona.dunn@nkcschools.org
mailto:gconnelly@naesp.org
mailto:jshannon@naesp.org

	Victorius Eugenio

